S3290 Series
Remotely Managed NID with Built-in Traffic Generator
Ordering Information
S3290-24
	 (2) 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 ports with
	 (4) 100/1000Mbps SFP ports
S3290-42
	 (4) 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 ports with
	 (2) 100/1000Mbps SFP ports
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
SFP Modules
25132
	 Optional Power Supply supporting an
operating environment of  -30°C to 70°C
S3290-RPS
	 Isolated Wide Input 20W Power Supply
Assembly
Mounting Options (sold separately)
WMBL
	 Wall Mount Bracket Long Kit
WMBD
	 DIN Rail Vertical Mount Kit
S3290-RM-BRKT
	 Single Rack Mount Bracket for one S3290;
The use of two brackets allows two S3290
units to be installed in 1U of rack space
RMS19-NID2-01
	 2-Slot S3290 shelf, includes 4 device
brackets and reversible rack mount ears
94 +1.952.941.7600 | www.transition.com | sales@transition.com
Power Supply Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power supply, add the
extension from the list below to the
end of the SKU; Ex: S3290-24-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America
-LA = Latin America
-EU = Europe
-UK = United Kingdom
-SA = South Africa
-JP = Japan
-OZ = Australia
-BR = Brazil
Sw
itc
he
s
Features
	● Any port can be network (NNI) or
client (UNI)
	● MPLS-TP
	● SNMP v1, v2c, and v3
	● IPv6 and IPv4 support
	● VLAN (IEEE 802.1Q) in-Q (C-Tag /
S-Tag)
	● RMON and SYSLOG
	● OAM Support:
	– IEEE 802.3ah Link OAM.
	– IEEE 802.1ag Service OAM
	– ITU Y.1731 Performance Monitoring
	● Protection:
	– ITU G.8032/G.8031
	– IEEE RSTP, MSTP
	● IEEE 1588v2
	● DC or AC power input
	● Jumbo Frame Support (10K)
	● Fan-less design
	● Wire speed loopbacks
	● RFC 2544 and Y.1564 Traffic
Generation and Reports
	● SLA Enforcement Performance
statistics